LG-8ST-200-LED-HC
STEEL EXIT-EM COMBO WITH ISA
ASTRALITE, INC.         20 POCONO ROAD         BROOKFIELD CT 06804         203.775.0172 (P)         CS@ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM         WWW.ASTRALITELIGHTING.COM
FEATURES
• Steel combo with the International Symbol
of Access (ISA)
• Features two fully-adjustable heads
• Part of Astralite’s quick ship program

DIMENSIONS
SPECIFICATIONS
ORDERING GUIDE
Notes:
1. Contact Factory for custom finishes.
MODEL LETTER COLOR OPTIONSNUMBER OF FACES
LG-8ST-200-LED-HC	 R Red 220 220 VAC Input1 Single
2 Double
HOUSING COLOR
B Black
W White
SP1 Special
CATALOG NUMBER TYPE
PROJECT NAME DATE
Material Mounting Battery Code Compliance Dimensions
Steel Wall / Ceiling Nickel-cadmium UL 924 20.39” H x 10.5” H x 5” D